Eskdale Eureka

Eskdale Eureka

Northern Runner / Dave Parry Winter Series

V2.

Pos. No.
1 353
2 348
3 349
4 362
5 342
6 346
7 522
8 350
9 534

10 335
11 301
12 359
13 358
14 518
15 623
16 339
17 729
18 308
19 315
20 507
21 323
22 706
23 603
24 532
25 354
26 329
27 702
28 361
29 347
30 602
31 701
32 624
33 357
34 705
35 613
36 615
37 625
38 807
39 605
40 523
41 903
42 305
43 316
44 360
45 635
46 302
47 356
48 505
49 319
50 112
51 732
52 41

Name

Harry Holmes
Jonty De La Harpe
Nicholas Barber
Sam Dunwell

Tim Grimwood
Rory Woods
WillHerman
Michael Pitchers
Mark Potts

Joe Leadley
Darren Smith
Watson Peel
Andy Blackett
Craig Gath

lan Mcgrath
Chris Vanderhoven
Stephen Pugh
Stefan McLoughlin
Ewan Sewell
Andrew Beane
Tom Ratcliffe
Matt Machouki
Simon Rycroft
Richard Buckle
Daniel Bateson
Nathan Vurgest
Tim Hill

Richard Purser
Martin Wilson
Russ Grayson
Alan Whelan
Glynn Hewitt
Lewis Hutchinson
Kevin McLoughlin
Chris Jefferies
Giles Hawking
George Banbury
David Parker
David Bannister
Matt Hindmarch
Neil Ridsdale
Robert Preston
Richard Tarrega
Tom Wynn
Brendan Anglim
Oli Read

Will Buckton
Paul Cook
Robert Bailey
Shelli Gordon
Dan Rhodes
Megam McCarthy

Dave Parry/Lets Run Winter Series 2019-20

Club

Matlock AC

Durham University
Helm Hill

Individual#
Swaledale Runners
Durham FR

Clayton Le Moors
Durham University
Individual#

Loftus and Whitby
Pickering Running C
Individual#

Durham FR
Easingwold

Durham FR

Esk Valley Fell Club
Esk Valley Fell Club
NYMAC

Knavesmire Harriers
Individual#
Knavesmire Harriers
Scarborough AC
Pickering Running C
East Hull Harriers &
Scarborough AC
Datchet Dashers
Esk Valley Fell Club
Knavesmire Harriers
Durham FR
Pickering Running C
Scarborough AC
Scarborough AC
York Acorn

NYMAC

Billingham Marsh Hc
Knavesmire Harriers
Individual#

St Theresa's AC
York Acorn
Individual#

Driffield
Scarborough AC
Knavesmire Harriers
Harrogate Triathlon |
CLOK

Knavesmire Harriers
Settle Harriers
Durham FR
Scarborough AC
NYMAC

Durham FR

Durham FR

Race Points System ©2018 Rob Pollard www.activegreen.co.uk, All rights reserved

01-Dec-19
Race 4

time cat/pos/pts/best

64.05
66.58
67.03
68.10
68.43
70.31
71.23
71.34
71.58
72.18
72.20
72.41
73.10
73.24
73.58
74.19
74.23
74.58
75.06
75.24
75.44
76.44
76.47
77.34
77.39
78.02
78.13
78.28
78.44
78.50
79.10
79.31
79.59
80.07
80.28
80.29
80.50
81.27
81.48
81.53
82.05
82.22
82.34
82.52
83.11
83.53
84.17
86.14
87.11
87.50
90.18
90.20

MO/1/50/50
MU23/1/50/50
MO/2/48/48*
MO/3/46/46
MO/4/45/93
MO/5/44/44
M40/1/50/98
MU23/2/48/48
M40/2/48/48
MO/6/43/89
MO/7/42/92
MU23/3/46/46
MO/8/41/41
M40/3/46/94
M45/1/50/100
MO/9/40/85*
M50/1/50/98
MO/10/39/126
MO/11/38/84
M40/4/45/133
MO/12/37/122
M50/2/48/190
M45/2/48/146
M40/5/44/89
MO/13/36/36
MO/14/35/80
M50/3/46/178
MO/15/34/34
MO/16/33/33
M45/3/46/181
M50/4/45/135
M45/4/45/89
MO/17/32/32
M50/5/44/176
M45/5/44/89
M45/6/43/133
M45/7/42/85
M55/1/50/200
M45/8/41/168
M40/6/43/82
M60/1/50/200
MO/18/31/113
MO/19/30/109
MO/20/29/29
M45/9/40/40
MO/21/28/110
MO/22/27/27
M40/7/42/131
MO/23/26/100
F40/1/50/100
M50/6/43/43
FO/1/50/50
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Eskdale Eureka

53 19
54 303
55 823
56 318
57 707
58 913
59 612
60 633
61 716
62 508
63 723
64 622
65 721
66 927
67 334
68 27
69 733
70 506
71 39
72 709
73 3
74 104
75 711
76 708
77 900
78 255
79 322
80 908
81 606
82 537
83 815
84 1
85 824
86 629
87 37
88 31
89 355
90 161
91 957
92 630
93 914
94 825
95 283
96 818
97 209
98 100
99 156
100 250
101 715
102 958
103 152
104 809
105 631
106 42
107 44
108 636
109 718

Kim Cauvill

Tony Taylor

Mark Bevin
Adam Ward
Michael Keavney
Paul Kelly

Calvin Nicholson
Andrew Gamble
Andy Harvey
Dale Hepples
Paul Mead

Ed Brown

Rich Johnson
Michael Wilson
Christopher Gregory
Kelly Gaughan
David Aspin
Richard Simms
Alice Slattery
Andrew Johnson
Cassie Read
Jessica McMullan
Mark Evans

Russ Charlton
Paul Smith

Ally Raw
Graham Gill
Andrew Johnson
Alan Simpson
Crawford Gamble
Mark Davies
Rebecca Dent
Paul Doxford
Guy Maddox
Grace Kelleher
Rachael Harper
Thomas Gavin
Diane Jobson
Laurence Taylor
Jim Coldwell
Paul Lyons

Ray Foulkes

Sue Haslam
Nicholas Cousins
Tracy Louise Hunter
Caroline Graham
Fay Hethershaw
Denise Tunstall
Chris Bourne
Keith Pritchard
Bec Horner

John Walker
Christopher Adams
Stephanie Solomon
Jess Young

Phil Baines

Paul Haydon

Dave Parry/Lets Run Winter Series 2019-20

Pickering Running C
Swaledale Runners
Durham FR
Scarborough AC
Swaledale Runners
Durham FR
Billingham Marsh Hc
Individual#
Pickering Running C
Scarborough AC
Goodgym race team
Individual#
Pickering Running C
Pickering Running C
Knavesmire Harriers
Pickering Running C
New Marske Harriers
Individual#

Helm Hill

Beverley AC
Knavesmire Harriers
Roundhay Runners
Midd and Cleveland
Pickering Running C
Pickering Running C
Durham FR
Knavesmire Harriers
Knavesmire Harriers
Thirsk and Sowerby
Individual#

Thirsk and Sowerby
Scarborough AC
South Shields Harrie
Cardiac Athletes
Keswick AC
Pickering Running C
Scarborough AC
NYMAC

NYMAC

Swaledale Runners
NYMAC

Redcar RC
Scarborough AC
Pickering Running C
Swaledale Runners
Swaledale Runners
Scarborough AC
Durham FR
Scarborough AC
Scarborough AC
Goodgym race team
Roundhay Runners
Pickering Running C
Wirksworth Running
Swaledale Runners
Stockton Striders
F.R.A.

Race Points System ©2018 Rob Pollard www.activegreen.co.uk, All rights reserved

90.28
90.51
91.02
91.06
91.09
91.14
91.32
91.37
92.05
92.14
92.15
93.13
93.21
93.51
94.02
94.04
94.40
95.12
95.14
95.21
95.31
95.46
95.47
96.26
96.27
97.01
97.35
97.38
97.41
97.47
97.49
97.56
98.21
98.24
98.33
98.57
99.24
99.34
99.45
100.19
101.26
101.43
101.50
101.53
101.59
102.00
102.01
102.51
103.02
103.35
104.57
105.37
106.45
107.06
107.29
107.39
107.43

FO/2/48/127*
MO/24/25/69
M55/2/48/48
MO/25/24/59
M50/7/42/122
M60/2/48/94
M45/10/39/113
M45/11/38/38
M50/8/41/79*
M40/8/41/110
M50/9/40/113
M45/12/37/76
M50/10/39/73*
M60/3/46/46
MO/26/23/54
FO/3/46/81
M50/11/38/38
M40/9/40/75
FU23/1/50/50
M50/12/37/79
FO/4/45/133
F40/2/48/146
M50/13/36/105
M50/14/35/112*
M60/4/45/89*
F55/1/50/100
MO/27/22/98
M60/5/44/131
M45/13/36/114
M40/10/39/39
M55/3/46/130
FU23/2/48/198
M55/4/45/45
M45/14/35/35
FO/5/44/78
FO/6/43/79
MO/28/21/21
F45/1/50/150
M65/1/50/96
M45/15/34/34
M60/6/43/86
M55/5/44/44
F65/1/50/100
M55/6/43/85*
F50/1/50/50
F40/3/46/96
F45/2/48/141
F55/2/48/148
M50/15/34/101
M65/2/48/94
F45/3/46/182
M55/7/42/121
M45/16/33/33
FOI7/42/42
FO/8/41/41
M45/17/32/32
M50/16/33/58
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110 7
111 926
112 111
113 819
114 285
115 803
116 208
117 980
118 252
119 728
120 162
121 164
122 928
123 922
124 363
125 38
126 600
127 352
128 634
129 717
130 279
131 975
132 280
133 114
134 163
135 909
136 731
137 207
138 18
139 253
140 261
141 160
142 40
143 43
144 608
145 107
146 516
147 923
148 5
149 113
150 536
151 200
152 959
153 920
154 254
155 277
156 284
157 159
158 925
159 154
160 826
161 351
162 535

Ruth Katirani
Mark Edwards
Amanda Allman
David Field
Heather Farrow
David Stevenson
Jane Hill

Ralph Broadley
Sue Slack

Stefan Durkin
Lorraine Hewitt
Nicky Young
Stephen Haley
Mark Latham
Vincent Vurgest
Jenna Wheatman
Neil Embleton
Grant Bezuidenhaut
Lee Hetherington

Michael John Ullathorne

Christine Robertson
Michael Hetherton
Jill Libby

Sarah Tomlinson
Steph Lishman
Paul Munster
Richard Rigby
Carolyn Righy
Jenny Storrie
Melanie Pudgham
Barbara Beveridge
Debbie Rycroft
Amy Pickworth
Louise Stringer
Russ Kelly

Lynn Humpleby
Stephen Paylor
Mike Punchard
Francesca Jeffery
Clare Mawrey
David Grainger
Carina Pelucci

lan Harmer

Geoff Hine

Ronni Kirkham
Sally Brown
Nicola Wise
Rohan Hill

Dean Maxwell Wise
Anita Radim
Simon Thomas
Qisin Brennan
Duncan Archer

Dave Parry/Lets Run Winter Series 2019-20

Pickering Running C
NYMAC

Individual#
Scarborough AC
Pickering Running C
Pickering Running C
Individual#
Scarborough AC
Pickering Running C
Goodgym race team
Scarborough AC
Darlington Harriers
Individual#
Northumberland FR
Individual#
Scarborough AC
Esk Valley Fell Club
South Shields Harrie
South Shields Harrie
Individual#
Scarborough AC
Pickering Running C
Thirsk and Sowerby
Darlington Harriers
Individual#

Redcar RC

CLOK

CLOK

Pickering Running C
Scarborough AC
Esk Valley Fell Club
Pickering Running C
Darlington Harriers
Knavesmire Harriers
Redcar RC
Pickering Running C
Individual#
Pickering Running C
Thirsk and Sowerby
Pickering Running C
Individual#
Scarborough AC
Esk Valley Fell Club
Esk Valley Fell Club
Redcar RC
Pickering Running C
Pickering Running C
Esk Valley Fell Club
Pickering Running C
Pickering Running C
Pickering Running C
Durham University
Durham FR
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107.56
108.01
108.15
108.21
109.08
109.11
109.28
109.57
110.18
110.38
110.48
111.09
111.13
112.07
112.26
113.35
115.49
116.00
116.01
116.02
116.09
116.39
116.49
117.46
118.03
120.37
120.44
120.44
121.15
121.28
122.41
123.34
124.27
124.30
124.31
124.37
124.37
125.14
127.09
127.50
129.54
130.35
130.36
131.39
132.51
137.57
141.57
145.43
157.43
157.48
157.49

DNF

DNF

FO/9/40/85
M60/7/42/42
F40/4/45/90
M55/8/41/83
F60/1/50/50
M55/9/40/159
F50/2/48/48
M70/1/50/148
F55/3/46/92*
M50/17/32/65
F45/4/45/88
F45/5/44/44
M60/8/41/41
M60/9/40/76
MO/29/20/20
FO/10/39/39
M45/18/31/107
MO/30/19/19
M45/19/30/30
M50/18/31/91
F60/2/48/142
M70/2/48/142
F60/3/46/91
F40/5/44/44
F45/6/43/43
M60/10/39/119
M50/19/30/30
F50/3/46/46
FO/11/38/103
F55/4/45/93
F55/5/44/44
F45/7/42/122*
FO/12/37/37
FO/13/36/36
M45/20/29/134
F40/6/43/132
M40/11/38/102
M60/11/38/70
FO/14/35/79
F40/7/42/42
M40/12/37/37
F50/4/45/184
M65/3/46/90
M60/12/37/68*
F55/6/43/131
F60/4/45/91*
F60/5/44/44*
F45/8/41/119
M60/13/36/36
F45/9/40/79
M55/10/39/73
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Teams:

male:

© 0O ~NOO O, WNP

10

12
13

female:

©O© O ~NO UL WN P

e el ol
A WNPRFEO

Club

Durham FR A’
Knavesmire Harriers 'A’
Scarborough AC 'A’
Pickering Running Club
Esk Valley Fell Club 'A'
Swaledale Runners 'A'
Scarborough AC 'B'
Durham FR 'B'

NYMAC ‘A’

Knavesmire Harriers 'B'
Pickering Running Club
Scarborough AC 'C'
Pickering Running Club

Pickering Running Club
Durham FR "'A'
Scarborough AC A’
Swaledale Runners A’
NYMAC ‘A’

Pickering Running Club
Scarborough AC 'B'
Knavesmire Harriers 'A’
Darlington Harriers ‘A’
Pickering Running Club
Thirsk and Sowerby A’
Scarborough AC 'C'
Esk Valley Fell Club 'A'
Pickering Running Club

* = Bonus points not included
# = Non-counter (team)

Corrections:

03/12/2019 No. 922 added. No. 285 repositioned

Next Race :

Guisborough Woods

Dave Parry/Lets Run Winter Series 2019-20

Points

63
104
110
122
158
190
203
205
212
224
264
338
364

18
27
38
49
62
69
83
94
96
111
120
127
132
133

27-Dec-19
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Positions

6,13,15,29
19,21,28,36
22,25,31,32
11,23,30,58
16,17,27,98

5,51,54,80
42,49,53,59
48,50,52,55
18,34,79,81
43,46,64,71
62,63,69,70
78,84,85,91

83,87,92,102

3,4,11
2,8,17
9,13,16
14,15,20
1,12,(49)
21,23,25
26,28,29
6,39,(49)
27,31,38
34,37,40
30,41,(49)
35,43,(49)
36,47,(49)
42,4546

Team pts/total

15/15
14/54
13/55
12/55
11/42
10/10
9/35
8/8
7/23
6/26
5/26
4/12
3/3

15/51
14/14
13/56
12/12
11/25
10/22
9/39
8/50
7
6/11
5/24
4/26
3/3
2/2
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